
1°TROFEO ROLLART GROUP CONTEST LOMBARDIA 2024

MONTICHIARI (BS) - 10/03/2024

Quartets Juniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  1197 U.POL.PERSICETANA (BO)  37.99FLY ROLLER LEAD

THE PRINCE OF EGYPT

 2  23325 NUOVO PATT.ODERZO (TV)  27.20AMETHYST

MOULIN ROUGE

 3  32630 ASD ROLLER MACHERIO (MB)  25.80LOVELY

ALZHEIMER

 4  43092 CASTELLANA PATT.GGIO (MN)  19.88CASTELLANA TEEN QUARTET

JUST BREATHE

 5  53367 S.C.VANZAGHELLO (MI)  18.59LUCKY STARS

PARIGI 1482
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MONTICHIARI (BS) - 10/03/2024

Quartets Juniores

1°TROFEO ROLLART GROUP CONTEST LOMBARDIA 2024

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 17.33  20.66  0.0  37.99197 U.POL.PERSICETANA (BO)FLY ROLLER LEAD

THE PRINCE OF EGYPT

 1

 13.37  13.83  0.0  27.203325 NUOVO PATT.ODERZO (TV)AMETHYST

MOULIN ROUGE

 2

 10.80  16.00 -1.0  25.802630 ASD ROLLER MACHERIO (MB)LOVELY

ALZHEIMER

 3

 9.13  10.75  0.0  19.883092 CASTELLANA PATT.GGIO (MN)CASTELLANA TEEN QUARTET

JUST BREATHE

 4

 8.67  10.92 -1.0  18.593367 S.C.VANZAGHELLO (MI)LUCKY STARS

PARIGI 1482

 5

Event Manager LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Specialist ROMANÒ MATTEO

Data Operator LOM CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA Assistant LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Controller LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO Referee LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA

Judge 1 LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA Judge 2 VNT BRUSò LINDA

Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

16:30:16
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1°TROFEO ROLLART GROUP CONTEST LOMBARDIA 2024

MONTICHIARI (BS) - 10/03/2024

Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FLY ROLLER LEAD

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.20 0 0 +1  7.00 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.67 -2 -1 -1  7.33 8.00Tr3  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 17.33 17.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 17.33  20.66  0.00  37.99

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  5.50  5.25  5.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.75  5.25  5.00  5.001

Performance/Execution  5.25  5.00  5.00  5.081

Choreography/Composition  5.50  5.75  5.25  5.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.66

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

Specialist ROMANÒ MATTEO

Data Operator LOM CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Assistant LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Controller LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Referee LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 1 LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 2 VNT BRUSò LINDA
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

AMETHYST

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  6.10 6.50Tr2  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.13 -1 -1 0  2.87 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.40 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 13.37 14.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 13.37  13.83  0.00  27.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.50  3.50  3.331

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.25  3.75  3.251

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.75  4.25  3.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.83

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

Specialist ROMANÒ MATTEO

Data Operator LOM CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Assistant LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Controller LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Referee LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 1 LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 2 VNT BRUSò LINDA
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LOVELY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 0 0  6.60 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.90 -3 -3 -3  1.60 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.40 -2 -2 -2  2.60 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 10.80 12.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 10.80  16.00 -1.00  25.80

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.50  3.50  3.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  4.25  3.25  3.831

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.25  3.75  4.171

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.50  3.50  4.081

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.00

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

Specialist ROMANÒ MATTEO

Data Operator LOM CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Assistant LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Controller LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Referee LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 1 LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 2 VNT BRUSò LINDA
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CASTELLANA TEEN QUARTET

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.27 -2 -1 -1  2.73 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  2.90 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.50 3.80QC1  3 Quartets Element Canon

 9.13 10.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 9.13  10.75  0.00  19.88

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.75  2.50  2.751

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.421

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.75

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

Specialist ROMANÒ MATTEO

Data Operator LOM CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Assistant LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Controller LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Referee LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 1 LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 2 VNT BRUSò LINDA
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LUCKY STARS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 -1 -1  5.80 6.30QC3  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.13 0 -1 -1  2.87 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

 8.67 9.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 8.67  10.92 -1.00  18.59

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  2.75  2.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  2.25  2.581

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.75  2.25  2.501

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.00  3.00  2.921

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.92

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

Specialist ROMANÒ MATTEO

Data Operator LOM CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Assistant LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Controller LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Referee LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 1 LOM PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 2 VNT BRUSò LINDA
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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